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ispitni centar

Ime

KRISTINA
ELENA
MILJANA
KRISTINA
DALIA
BODIN
BORKO
DRAGO
PAVLE
JOVAN

Prezime

ANTELJ
BOZARIC
DROMLJAK
IVANOVIC
LJAIC
LJuMIC
MIRIC
MISUROVIC
NIKOLIC
PRASCEVIC

Godina: 2020/2021

FRANCUSKI JEZIK IX

Skola

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'SALKO ALJKOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'VUKO JOVOVIC' DANILOVGRAD

JU 08 '25 MAJ' ROZAJE

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

Datum Stampe: 8.2.2021

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

80
76
77
75
77
75
81
84
85
80




